
                                 SENIOR SECOND ROUND SPECIAL AT SOUTHVIEW May 12th - 15th, 2022
                                                                                                 RESULTS

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

22.00 2 Y
323 SHW CANDIES C Edwards, Amanda 0/41.98 0/48.89 40.00 1 Y
234 QUALITY TITAN Sparrow, Claire 0/41.65 0/50.92

4 Y
59 PEBBLES Williamson, Charlotte 0/37.99 0/51.91 20.00 3 Y
63 SALAH SIRAXTA Z Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/42.79 0/52.31

6 Y
279 LITTLE MISS PLEASURE NS Jones, Emma 0/38.39 0/52.38 5 Y
296 MEESCA Davies, Hugh 0/40.98 0/57.45

8
284 CARRIGSHAWN LUCKY LUCY Sims, Paul 0/44.41 0/60.06 7 Y
335 KADINSKY N Thwaite, Phoebe 0/42.72 4/53.83

10
76 CANOU Z Goddard, Nicola 0/44.67 4/59.09 9
99 MONTAY VD WATERMOLEN Hammond, Holly 0/42.30 4/60.90

-
64 BLUE BALLOON Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/39.34 8/52.83 11
366 LUCIA IX Coburn, Jemma Elim-Tech

-
366 LUCIA IX Coburn, Jemma 4/41.86 0/62.63  HC -
171 HUMMINGBIRD Evelina Falkestam 0/48.93 0/60.51  Tkt

1a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round

1b - Senior 90cm Open

Y
370 BILLY CONVEYOR Coburn, Jemma 0/38.54 0/42.36 40.00 1 Y
161 QUTOPIA VDS Sharp, Holly 0/37.11 0/46.34 2

4
276 DIAMOND ROX Wood, Victoria 0/39.70 0/47.21 3 Y
338 MONDEGO II Stracey-cheel, Holly-ann 4/53.24 0/54.82

Linda
Typewritten text
PHOTOS - www.landscapesandhorse.co.uk                                   LIVESTREAM/VIDEO - www.clipmyhorse.tv



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
154 KYDAN MAYBERRY Cox, Sinead 0/46.36 0/39.17 40.00 1 Y
44 HHS LEAP YEAR Reed, Fraser Hayden 0/46.91 0/41.50 22.00 2 Y
59 PEBBLES Williamson, Charlotte 0/45.24 0/43.14 20.00 3 Y
179 CHACGOLDA PS Livesey, Samantha Jane 0/50.06 0/43.90 19.00 4 Y
101 CANDY PB Z Hammond, Holly 0/50.52 0/45.02 5 Y
335 KADINSKY N Thwaite, Phoebe 0/52.42 0/45.59 6 Y
238 GEDILIA Z Cain, Jasmine 0/48.28 0/46.37 7 Y
178 VALENTINO S Duxbury, Millie 0/54.02 0/48.05 8 Y
141 DON BELIEVER Wallace, Grace Elizabeth 0/47.56 4/42.36 9
100 LEADONNA W Hammond, Holly 0/48.12 4/43.57 10
80 LOUISE B Wilkins, Amanda Jane 0/53.30 4/43.68 11
279 LITTLE MISS PLEASURE NS Jones, Emma 0/44.38 4/44.93 12
76 CANOU Z Goddard, Nicola 0/52.56 4/47.20 13
285 MAESTRO TR Sims, Paul 5/58.62 0/55.43 14
277 CHICARA Z Kellett, Madeleine 0/54.69 8/45.77 15
210 MONTGOMERY IV Kennedy, Dee 4/54.83 4/49.82 16
296 MEESCA Davies, Hugh 28/77.99 0/47.50 17
137 MY ATLANTIC MARIO Polly Stockton 0/49.87 0/44.44  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
370 BILLY CONVEYOR Coburn, Jemma 0/47.32 0/37.20 40.00 1 Y
133 KRAGGIE Hinkins, Sian 0/50.76 0/39.57 22.00 2 Y
52 KIMKE WH Niven, Ashley 0/43.22 0/39.91 3 Y
324 SKY EMOTION Williams, Laura 0/47.19 0/41.05 4 Y
276 DIAMOND ROX Wood, Victoria 0/48.72 0/41.58 5 Y
124 AMOA Williamson, Billie 0/46.81 0/42.32 6 Y
225 PLAYBOY VDB Reilly, Thomas 0/52.22 0/44.32 7 Y
160 ARMANI VAN HET WEYERSHOF Z Mieras, Keet 3/60.39 0/51.54 8
90 MINI BUSINESS II Winterbottom, Kacey 0/55.33 4/48.89 9
155 QUTOPIA VDS De Redelijkheid, Pippa 8/51.25 4/48.73 10

2a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round

2b - Senior 1.00m Open
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Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
142 EAU CLAIRE V Wallace, Grace Elizabeth 0/48.15 0/38.04 50.00 1 Y
348 CROFT SKYFALL Cabb, Alex 0/44.56 0/39.51 35.00 2 Y
314 PUNTA II Ellis, Helen 0/48.07 0/40.36 25.00 3 Y
334 OUR CO STAR Williams, Laura 0/49.23 0/43.62 20.00 4 Y
52 KIMKE WH Niven, Ashley 0/45.39 0/45.13 20.00 5 Y
178 VALENTINO S Duxbury, Millie 0/53.95 0/47.00 6 Y
80 LOUISE B Wilkins, Amanda Jane 0/48.18 0/48.17 7 Y
270 IT’S EASY Billington, Jennifer 0/48.41 0/48.49 8 Y
65 PEWIT DEZNOVE Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/50.54 0/48.71 9 Y
295 CALVARO STAR Williams, Sarah 0/46.81 0/49.94 10 Y
102 MOOILANDE Hammond, Holly 0/52.16 0/50.38 11 Y
87 SED MY LOVE Duggan, Rachel 0/53.40 0/52.49 12 Y
85 OVANA TER ELZEN Van Klaveren, Kyla 0/45.31 4/44.79 13
322 LAHELIEN W Banks, Olivia 0/48.15 4/46.28 14
179 CHACGOLDA PS Livesey, Samantha Jane 0/48.78 4/48.81 15
94 SAULIRE Z Billington, Jennifer 0/49.53 4/51.16 16
391 DOLCENDRO L Mcmullan, Abigail Louise 4/49.79 0/54.09 17
90 MINI BUSINESS II Winterbottom, Kacey 0/50.59 4/54.83 18
133 KRAGGIE Hinkins, Sian 4/46.45 4/44.92 19
124 AMOA Williamson, Billie 0/45.95 8/63.57 20
315 JAVAS JENNY Ellis, Helen 11/64.25 Elim-EOC -
157 LANDADEL VDL Sharp, Holly 8/47.82 Ret. -
306 JOEY Aimee Penny 4/49.39 0/50.77  Tkt -
138 WIL CUT THE MUSTARD Polly Stockton 0/48.39 0/46.81  Tkt -

3 - Senior 1.05m Open
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Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
200 BOW HOUSE MATILDA Chapman, Ceri 0/50.61 0/41.44 70.00 1 Y
164 MARLON BRANDO II Babes, Graham 0/49.77 0/41.52 50.00 2 Y
121 NIDAL OF BALLMORE King, Ondine 0/51.66 0/42.04 40.00 3 Y
120 LEVITATE QC Mclean, Alexander 0/52.40 0/42.75 28.00 4 Y
183 ARGENTIAN LOU Vernon, Beth 0/50.13 0/43.34 22.00 5 Y
165 MAVERICK XVIII Babes, Graham 0/48.87 0/43.92 22.00 6 Y
10 CONTARNO V Livingston, Alex 0/47.15 0/45.25 22.00 7 Y
23 ADONNA Z Crawford, Emma Alice 0/44.50 0/45.50 22.00 8 Y
344 ILOTTE V BROENSHOOF Brash, Lea 0/50.87 0/45.67 9 Y
244 LIFT OFF I Von Essen, Angelie 0/50.33 0/45.80 10 Y
240 ONE RAINBOW Davenport, James 0/50.12 0/47.04 11 Y
220 SFS ARISTALORA Taylor, Dee 0/48.40 0/48.01 12 Y
256 KANNANBALL Murphy, Robert 0/51.04 0/49.76 13 Y
94 SAULIRE Z Billington, Jennifer 0/51.24 0/50.92 14 Y
406 CARDUNO Billington, Geoffrey 0/53.32 0/51.69 15 Y

7 ILLINOIS III Garlick, Ella 0/55.74 0/52.17 16 Y
242 MAYBELLENE OF KANNAN Davenport, James 0/48.68 0/54.11 17 Y
103 LIQILLY Hammond, Holly 0/53.32 0/55.59 18 Y
384 LORUSA Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 0/48.73 4/45.11 19
182 TINKA’S GLORY BOY Vernon, Beth 0/48.95 4/46.55 20
237 KHARTOUM III Billington, Sarah 0/50.71 4/47.36 21
169 FRANCESCA  DU DOMAINE R Thulin, Ida Carita 0/47.53 4/47.51 22
286 BILLY COSSETTE Sims, Paul 0/52.74 4/48.13 23
39 LOBERLINA B Sutton, Faye Ella 0/46.37 4/48.72 24
175 OOM DAGOBERT DUCK DEUX Jackson, Elizabeth Amanda 0/53.21 4/50.54 25
369 MARSHALL BLUE Coburn, Jemma 0/54.16 4/51.94 26
287 QUERIDA VAN HET METTENHOF Sims, Paul 4/53.64 0/53.70 27
243 ONE SUN STONE Von Essen, Angelie 0/55.13 4/54.98 28
322 LAHELIEN W Banks, Olivia 0/48.18 4/59.53 29
136 LORD CASAGO Reilly, Thomas 4/58.82 4/49.62 30
241 VITNORAIRE PS Davenport, James 17/72.36 4/62.80 31
368 MAGIC VN Coburn, Jemma 23/78.68 0/59.50 32
307 PSH OASIS Aimee Penny 4/47.89 12/54.13  Tkt -
139 MY ATLANTIC MARIO Polly Stockton 0/53.61 0/57.65  Tkt -
306 JOEY Aimee Penny 0/52.02 0/55.52  Tkt -
305 SASHA Aimee Penny 4/55.36 0/56.63  Tkt -
300 LILLY Aimee Penny 0/55.03 0/56.05  Tkt -

4a - Senior Newcomers - First Round
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Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
201 F.H FIRECRACKER Chapman, Ceri 0/46.95 0/38.60 70.00 1 Y
346 LISCA H Baslington, Kieran 0/43.60 0/38.98 50.00 2 Y
348 CROFT SKYFALL Cabb, Alex 0/47.72 0/39.08 40.00 3 Y
290 CHASE ME CHARLIE IV Sims, Paul 0/53.84 0/40.71 4 Y
95 HONFLEUR B Billington, Jennifer 0/47.66 0/43.17 5 Y
91 KATIE I Winterbottom, Sarah 0/47.51 0/43.65 6 Y
96 LOLA B Billington, Jennifer 0/49.82 0/45.64 7 Y
24 CASADAGIO Crawford, Emma Alice 0/56.14 0/46.52 8 Y
9 NICOLINE HC Garlick, Ella 0/48.38 0/47.38 9 Y

278 DA VINCI MASSUERE Kellett, Madeleine 0/45.58 0/48.52 10 Y
270 IT’S EASY Billington, Jennifer 0/50.08 0/50.63 11 Y
312 BISHOPSTONS I AM THE MAN Stanworth, Kimberley 0/51.55 4/44.57 12
349 URAGAN Cabb, Georgia 4/48.49 0/49.03 13
62 CASCAVELLA II Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 4/53.30 0/51.92 14
88 BOREAL DU GAGNAGE Duggan, Laura 0/56.54 4/56.19 15

4b - Senior 1.10m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
11 JORTEL LA VIE Stewart, Lucinda Elizabeth 0/41.01 0/33.64 70.00 1 Y
49 KATOULON JL Mclean, Alexander 0/44.26 0/35.05 50.00 2 Y

214 ONE GEM Smith, Christopher 0/42.71 0/35.76 40.00 3 Y
222 COMPTON MILLS Bevis, Robert 0/42.71 0/36.64 28.00 4 Y
120 LEVITATE QC Mclean, Alexander 0/43.20 0/36.80 22.00 5 Y
248 JUSTICE RV Von Essen, Angelie 0/40.81 0/36.89 22.00 6 Y
200 BOW HOUSE MATILDA Chapman, Ceri 0/44.73 0/37.34 22.00 7 Y
77 GENESIS III Bevan, Charlotte Louise 0/38.83 0/37.56 22.00 8 Y

216 KNOCK OUT Smith, Christopher 0/41.47 0/37.97 22.00 9 Y
186 ES FLISS KAN Vernon, Beth 0/43.22 0/38.23 22.00 10 Y
345 TRUEVELA BLUE Brash, Lea 0/44.78 0/38.32 22.00 11 Y
237 KHARTOUM III Billington, Sarah 0/43.13 0/38.46 12 Y
25 JUNO ROSE 23 Crawford, Emma Alice 0/38.78 0/38.89 13 Y

293 KINGFISHER VI Bate, Hannah 0/45.00 0/39.03 14 Y
37 BILLY HEPBURN Sutton, Faye Ella 0/42.57 0/39.93 15 Y

189 KLAUDIUS Bevan, Abbie 0/42.84 0/40.26 16 Y
384 LORUSA Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 0/39.96 0/40.59 17 Y
221 CASALL UNO Taylor, Dee 0/40.96 0/40.81 18 Y
257 SMOOTHIE PJ Murphy, Robert 0/41.31 0/42.33 19 Y

9 NICOLINE HC Garlick, Ella 0/43.03 0/42.46 20 Y
294 HAZIRA Welsby, Scott 0/45.18 0/42.56 21 Y
136 LORD CASAGO Reilly, Thomas 0/47.24 0/43.43 22 Y
247 ONE TO WATCH I Davenport, James 0/43.66 0/43.77 23 Y
256 KANNANBALL Murphy, Robert 0/43.29 0/44.34 24 Y
286 BILLY COSSETTE Sims, Paul 0/44.24 4/38.85 25
188 PK ALUNO Potts, Toni 0/45.51 4/39.32 26
10 CONTARNO V Livingston, Alex 0/40.85 4/41.04 27

163 CARRA LUX QUALITY Babes, Graham 4/41.13 0/41.15 28
220 SFS ARISTALORA Taylor, Dee 0/43.72 4/42.09 29
215 CARLISLE IV Smith, Christopher 0/43.68 4/43.37 30
312 BISHOPSTONS I AM THE MAN Stanworth, Kimberley 4/42.27 0/44.17 31
183 ARGENTIAN LOU Vernon, Beth 0/41.41 4/44.22 32
353 LION KING VII Ryder, Danielle 4/45.94 0/44.30 33
182 TINKA’S GLORY BOY Vernon, Beth 4/44.22 0/44.36 34
175 OOM DAGOBERT DUCK DEUX Jackson, Elizabeth Amanda 0/45.55 4/44.80 35
287 QUERIDA VAN HET METTENHOF Sims, Paul 0/44.48 4/44.96 36

8 ILLINOIS III Garlick, Ella 0/46.60 4/48.20 37
140 NOXS DE L'ESPRIT Z Wallace, Grace Elizabeth 0/41.62 6/53.20 38
212 EX TATIANA DE BELAIR Kennedy, Dee 0/44.31 6/53.95 39
201 F.H FIRECRACKER Chapman, Ceri 4/38.77 4/39.27 40
274 K Underwood, Kitty 0/42.77 8/41.86 41
156 LABADINO VAN DE RISKE Sharp, Holly 0/46.19 8/46.40 42
235 COOL CONTENDRA BLUE Billington, Nicole Joanne 0/43.00 10/53.59 43
121 NIDAL OF BALLMORE King, Ondine 4/46.06 8/44.91 44
213 CHANCE IX Kennedy, Dee 4/43.22 12/59.69 45
406 CARDUNO Billington, Geoffrey 0/46.21 26/69.73 46

5a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round



158 GELANTO Z Sharp, Holly 1/50.02 26/69.58 47
78 JUST NODDY Millin, Amanda Jane 0/44.04 27/70.99 48
96 LOLA B Billington, Jennifer 31/76.03 0/43.65 49
89 KEATINGSTOWN DRUMIN MEGAN Duggan, Laura 16/57.85 Elim-Ref -

304 PSH MIRROR IMAGE Aimee Penny 0/43.43 4/43.55  Tkt -
302 DIVA Aimee Penny 0/45.25 0/46.54  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
12 CANCUN II Stewart, Lucinda Elizabeth 0/38.68 0/31.00 70.00 1 Y

180 OAKEN GRACIE Sims, Paul 0/43.20 0/31.40 50.00 2 Y
13 GLOW DK Stewart, Lucinda Elizabeth 0/40.18 0/33.04 40.00 3 Y
92 NEDIVA Z Winterbottom, Sarah 0/41.43 0/34.80 4 Y

187 MARGARET D Potts, Toni 0/44.23 0/35.27 5 Y
211 DON LUXURY Kennedy, Dee 0/42.74 0/36.21 6 Y
351 SORRENTO IV French, Anthony 0/42.33 0/37.95 7 Y
170 WANTOS Thulin, Ida Carita 0/43.27 0/38.79 8 Y
258 BLUE BAYU Murphy, Robert 0/44.39 0/45.02 9 Y
82 ATTICUS Campbell, Jemima 0/39.17 4/39.31 10
95 HONFLEUR B Billington, Jennifer 4/41.38 0/40.14 11

259 COLLISTAR II Cooper-hall, Georgia 4/46.33 0/47.62 12
48 DEE DEE DEMOUR Mclean, Alexander 0/40.15 14/57.17 13

5b - Senior 1.20m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
181 OAKEN FAY Sims, Paul 0/77.21 0/33.75 200.00 1 Y
60 MAXIMA Z Sims, Paul 0/78.10 0/34.36 150.00 2 Y

159 LARIDOR VAN DE ROSHOEVE Sharp, Holly 0/76.97 0/35.77 100.00 3 Y
261 CHAPECOW Murphy, Robert 0/83.69 0/37.16 70.00 4 Y
84 PHOEBE RED RIVERS PRIDE Watson, Mennell 0/75.93 0/37.30 44.00 5 Y

218 BE GOLDEN Smith, Christopher 0/79.07 0/37.97 36.00 6 Y
190 GENIUS CONTENDER Bevan, Abbie 0/78.74 0/39.62 7 Y
293 KINGFISHER VI Bate, Hannah 0/80.79 0/42.32 8 Y
260 KIMBA DU SOLEIL Murphy, Robert 0/82.02 0/46.17 9 Y
262 ELIA Murphy, Robert 0/81.25 0/46.55 10 Y
292 JAMBEZI Bate, Hannah 0/81.16 4/40.22 11
352 FINNISK CASTOR French, Anthony 0/84.60 4/49.72 12
185 THE MOVIE STAR Vernon, Beth 0/75.87 8/33.71 13
26 DUKES OF HAZZARD Crawford, Emma Alice 0/77.81 WD 14

162 MONKS I AM CASALL Babes, Graham 0/78.67 WD 14
257 SMOOTHIE PJ Murphy, Robert 0/79.18 WD 14
353 LION KING VII Ryder, Danielle 3/87.80 17
43 HUNTERSTONE Reed, Fraser Hayden 4/79.34 18

294 HAZIRA Welsby, Scott 4/81.65 19
131 HANA II Tracey, Alice 4/82.86 20
217 MESSARADO BLUE Smith, Christopher 5/85.25 21
83 OUTCHARM Watson, Mennell 8/82.52 22

275 PIKACHU VAN ORTI Underwood, Kitty 12/80.85 23
93 DOLLY V Winterbottom, Sarah 13/93.49 24
47 ARAGON DES DAMES Z (E.T.) Mclean, Alexander 17/97.69 25

236 JUST SPECIAL Billington, Geoffrey Elim-Ref -
303 BUMBLE Aimee Penny 4/84.45  Tkt -
302 DIVA Aimee Penny 0/82.43  Tkt -
301 PSH CATALYST Aimee Penny 1/85.62  Tkt -

6 - National 1.30m Open (FQ1.30M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
74 MISS INDEPENDANT B Barker, Hannah 0/41.16 0/41.75 70.00 1 Y

250 FLEUR DES ISLES Malmgren, Ellinor 0/45.13 0/44.02 50.00 2 Y
343 BELLA VAN UNO Bevan, Abbie 0/43.09 0/44.92 40.00 3 Y
228 FOR FREE Z Shuddall Hughes, Grace 0/46.86 0/45.69 28.00 4 Y
318 FUNISA BH Williams, Holly 0/42.98 0/45.98 22.00 5 Y
378 CADET PC Z Marsh, Rebecca 0/48.85 0/46.75 22.00 6 Y
75 GALAXY V Barker, Hannah 0/41.75 0/46.79 22.00 7 Y
24 CASADAGIO Crawford, Emma Alice 0/43.35 0/47.12 22.00 8 Y

251 ONE SNIPER Horne, Charlotte 0/46.63 0/47.24 9 Y
166 NABASHO WI RO Z Bowen Howard, Sophie 0/44.08 0/47.36 10 Y
72 GREENHILLS AIR TIME Groom, Kate 0/43.92 0/47.48 11 Y

398 POPPY GALORE Turner, Lucinda 0/45.84 0/47.80 12 Y
121 NIDAL OF BALLMORE King, Ondine 0/47.21 0/48.06 13 Y
229 BRIGHTWOOD FIREFLY Shuddall Hughes, Grace 0/45.14 0/48.30 14 Y
182 TINKA’S GLORY BOY Vernon, Beth 0/46.11 0/48.77 15 Y
213 CHANCE IX Kennedy, Dee 0/49.52 0/49.48 16 Y
127 INDIANA D'AYRIFAGNE Kyle, Tabitha 0/43.55 0/49.93 17 Y
317 OLOTTO VAN DE PEERDEBOS Williams, Holly 0/47.81 0/51.03 18 Y
42 WESTBANK RIO Reed, Fraser Hayden 0/47.10 0/52.12 19 Y
35 CANNET Z Edwards, Mark 0/46.37 4/40.30 20

202 BP KO JAX Page, Ryan 0/41.54 4/41.12 21
249 SOUTHSIDE STAKKATA Malmgren, Ellinor 4/42.23 0/46.09 22
23 ADONNA Z Crawford, Emma Alice 0/40.46 4/46.79 23
10 CONTARNO V Livingston, Alex 0/44.73 4/47.19 24

316 MONKS JERONIMO Williams, Holly 4/42.59 0/49.77 25
7 ILLINOIS III Garlick, Ella 4/46.08 0/52.09 26

274 K Underwood, Kitty 4/45.35 4/47.30 27
252 GORGEOUS GEORGE VII Evans, Maddy 0/48.91 8/49.39 28
359 CHACLYPSO PS Weightman, Alice Rose 7/56.58 4/50.93 29
158 GELANTO Z Sharp, Holly 11/52.50 0/57.14 30
286 BILLY COSSETTE Sims, Paul 12/53.83 4/52.93 31
96 LOLA B Billington, Jennifer 26/71.16 4/47.28 32

282 ONE ARROW Malmgren, Ellinor Elim-Tech -
346 LISCA H Baslington, Kieran Elim-Ref -
152 KINGKONG IV Wainwright, Harry Elim-Ref -

9 NICOLINE HC Garlick, Ella Elim-Ref -
372 ST LUCIA III Heath, Madison 27/68.38 Elim-EOC -

7a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
12 CANCUN II Stewart, Lucinda Elizabeth 0/39.53 0/34.98 70.00 1 Y
13 GLOW DK Stewart, Lucinda Elizabeth 0/39.61 0/37.01 50.00 2 Y

288 KINGSBOROUGH GLADSTONE Sims, Paul 0/48.72 0/39.51 40.00 3 Y
187 MARGARET D Potts, Toni 0/42.27 0/40.42 4 Y
132 CARRICK ALDATO LAD Harper, Rosalyn 0/44.40 0/41.89 5 Y
95 HONFLEUR B Billington, Jennifer 0/43.91 0/43.33 6 Y
91 KATIE I Winterbottom, Sarah 4/43.13 0/45.81 7

379 FLUTTERSHY Marsh, Rebecca 8/49.40 0/51.56 8
128 DA VINCI V Kyle, Tabitha 0/43.26 8/59.91 9
45 IKYORA Reed, Fraser Hayden Elim-EOC -

129 SIR NUNN DIAMOND LAD Kyle, Tabitha Elim-Tech -
211 DON LUXURY Kennedy, Dee 0/46.67 Elim-Ref -
239 CLEVER GUESS Robinson, Gabrielle Elim-Ref -

7b - Senior 1.20m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
31 ROYALE TALE Edwards, Mark 0/75.96 0/34.91 0/41.68 300.00 1 Y

162 MONKS I AM CASALL Babes, Graham 0/73.72 0/34.82 0/44.01 225.00 2 Y
196 ACTION GIRL TW Pavitt, Nicole 0/76.16 0/33.75 0/45.60 150.00 3 Y
163 CARRA LUX QUALITY Babes, Graham 0/75.54 0/36.41 0/46.28 110.00 4 Y
74 MISS INDEPENDANT B Barker, Hannah 0/70.55 0/32.07 0/46.58 75.00 5 Y

127 INDIANA D'AYRIFAGNE Kyle, Tabitha 0/73.75 0/33.43 0/46.75 40.00 6 Y
70 PAPAREZZO DE W&S Dovkants, Thomas 0/74.04 0/32.79 0/50.02 40.00 7 Y

151 LENNON MINKA Carus, Ben 0/77.12 0/35.40 0/52.06 40.00 8 Y
48 DEE DEE DEMOUR Mclean, Alexander 0/69.20 0/33.03 0/59.36 40.00 9 Y

197 JOHNSON II Pavitt, Nicole 0/75.12 0/34.65 4/43.79 40.00 10
318 FUNISA BH Williams, Holly 0/75.07 0/34.84 4/46.71 40.00 11
37 BILLY HEPBURN Sutton, Faye Ella 0/73.04 0/33.41 4/47.16 40.00 12

222 COMPTON MILLS Bevis, Robert 0/75.03 0/33.95 4/50.16 40.00 13
28 LALU TW Quine, Jessica 0/73.82 0/32.85 4/50.17 40.00 14
30 SUPREME SURPRISE Thurston, Patrick 0/73.24 0/34.31 4/50.53 40.00 15
75 GALAXY V Barker, Hannah 0/74.54 0/33.33 8/52.11 40.00 16

330 FVS TINKA'S BRAVE MILLION Kenyon, Christina 0/76.04 0/36.86 16/67.13 40.00 17
42 WESTBANK RIO Reed, Fraser Hayden 0/77.73 0/35.32 Elim-Ref 40.00 18
15 STEVIE G Marsh, Rebecca 0/73.59 4/32.46 40.00 19

365 CAMELIA H Newman, Laura Fraser 0/76.75 4/33.01 40.00 20
20 CROFT C V Davies, Tillie 0/72.61 4/33.39 21

408 GERALDO Z Edwards, Will 0/71.48 4/33.96 22
336 EMAIL Farnsworth, Danielle 0/74.81 4/34.02 23
313 JUST CALL ME HENRY Whitaker, James Ian Michael 0/70.62 4/34.36 24
32 DILLINGER NE Edwards, Mark 0/73.74 4/34.68 25

214 ONE GEM Smith, Christopher 0/76.97 4/34.70 26
140 NOXS DE L'ESPRIT Z Wallace, Grace Elizabeth 0/74.20 4/35.12 27
183 ARGENTIAN LOU Vernon, Beth 0/76.99 4/35.50 28
357 MILLFIELD CONFIDENTIAL Clibburn, Louise 0/78.52 4/35.53 29
331 FVS MENT TO BE MILLION Kenyon, Christina 0/80.66 4/37.79 30
416 WHISPER'S LOVE Cunningham, Louie 0/71.62 8/32.41 31
166 NABASHO WI RO Z Bowen Howard, Sophie 0/75.40 8/33.60 32
67 CORNET’S SKIPPY Dovkants, Thomas 0/73.82 8/34.74 33
18 HI LEONARDO Pearson, Miles 0/81.41 8/36.87 34

110 KILLARNEY JL Dixon, Johnathan 0/75.86 12/35.78 35
378 CADET PC Z Marsh, Rebecca 0/76.13 12/36.56 36
78 JUST NODDY Millin, Amanda Jane 0/79.70 21/49.31 37

164 MARLON BRANDO II Babes, Graham 0/77.92 WD 38
69 LARUSA H Dovkants, Thomas 4/58.31 39
77 GENESIS III Bevan, Charlotte Louise 4/67.78 40

8 - Senior Newcomers Second Round



23 ADONNA Z Crawford, Emma Alice 4/68.10 41
58 CURRABAWN PERFECTION Lines, Alexandra 4/70.49 42
25 JUNO ROSE 23 Crawford, Emma Alice 4/71.12 43

275 PIKACHU VAN ORTI Underwood, Kitty 4/71.18 44
150 DONOGUE BIG RONNIE Carus, Ben 4/71.52 45
11 JORTEL LA VIE Stewart, Lucinda Elizabeth 4/71.70 46

149 ITS CONFIDENTIAL Carus, Ben 4/72.30 47
5 MILESTONE WULF Cuomo, Danielle 4/72.35 48

232 JAPPELOUP II Reynolds, Chloe 4/72.57 49
24 CASADAGIO Crawford, Emma Alice 4/72.59 50

231 CONGO KHALASAR SFS Reynolds, Chloe 4/72.99 51
29 LIONEL III Quine, Jessica 4/73.49 52
72 GREENHILLS AIR TIME Groom, Kate 4/73.91 53

204 DARCON V & V Morton, Derek 4/74.46 54
199 ULTIMA IV Pavitt, Nicole 4/75.50 55
131 HANA II Tracey, Alice 4/75.99 56
299 MMG ARKCAN Taylor, Seamus 4/76.04 57
19 K SERA Pearson, Miles 4/76.18 58
61 CANCELLARA Z II Sims, Paul 4/76.32 59

317 OLOTTO VAN DE PEERDEBOS Williams, Holly 4/76.65 60
237 KHARTOUM III Billington, Sarah 4/76.85 61
145 COOL DENISOVICH Topcu, Demir 4/77.40 62
188 PK ALUNO Potts, Toni 4/77.70 63
353 LION KING VII Ryder, Danielle 4/77.76 64
81 BRIGHT PROSPECT I Grindal, Anne 4/78.55 65
49 KATOULON JL Mclean, Alexander 4/78.73 66

398 POPPY GALORE Turner, Lucinda 4/79.15 67
293 KINGFISHER VI Bate, Hannah 4/79.25 68

7 ILLINOIS III Garlick, Ella 4/79.53 69
409 FOLEADE DU MESNIL Edwards, Will 8/69.23 70
68 JEWEL PRINCESS MAXIMUS SG Dovkants, Thomas 8/69.33 71

343 BELLA VAN UNO Bevan, Abbie 8/71.23 72
14 ROCKABILITY I Bradley, Isobelle 8/71.99 73

384 LORUSA Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 8/72.53 74
186 ES FLISS KAN Vernon, Beth 8/74.11 75
10 CONTARNO V Livingston, Alex 8/74.90 76

165 MAVERICK XVIII Babes, Graham 8/75.24 77
21 C' ICARA BLUE Z Davies, Tillie 8/75.54 78

198 Q-PLEASURE VAN SEVEN OAKS Pavitt, Nicole 8/75.74 79
342 COLMINE-K VAN T KATTENHEYE Z Hillier, Sophie 8/77.36 80
205 HEREABOUTS Morton, Derek 8/78.19 81
344 ILOTTE V BROENSHOOF Brash, Lea 9/84.04 82
359 CHACLYPSO PS Weightman, Alice Rose 12/76.72 83



153 ITS JACK FROST Wainwright, Harry 12/87.16 84
297 SUGARSMACK ECINI Oxley-harrison, John 14/93.94 85
98 ITS ME II Lundy, Sarah 17/84.58 86

156 LABADINO VAN DE RISKE Sharp, Holly 20/80.26 87
73 ABS ROCKSTAR Porter, Lucille Jane Elim-Tech -

326 CARUSO Z Edwards, Carmen Elim-Ref -
411 SUMMER RAIN I Taylor, Seamus Elim-Ref -
372 ST LUCIA III Heath, Madison Elim-Tech -
22 ROLEX II VAN BERKENBROECK Z Lundy, Victoria Elim-Ref -
16 KLAXON Ackers, Annabel Lucy Elim-Ref -

257 SMOOTHIE PJ Murphy, Robert Elim-Tech -
6 KOSUTTAS KOROLEVSKI TSAR Connell, Ernest Ret. -

406 CARDUNO Billington, Geoffrey Ret. -
351 SORRENTO IV French, Anthony Ret. -
298 DARUSTUD INISH Taylor, Seamus Ret. -
221 CASALL UNO Taylor, Dee Ret. -
215 CARLISLE IV Smith, Christopher Ret. -

Linda
Typewritten text
PHOTOS - www.landscapesandhorse.co.uk                                   LIVESTREAM/VIDEO - www.clipmyhorse.tv



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
332 Calypso's Rampant Million Christina Kenyon 0/0/35.22 200.00 1 Y
347 Freedom III Seamus Taylor 0/0/38.97 150.00 2 Y
83 Outcharm Mennell Watson 0/0/40.40 100.00 3 Y

327 Candies B Will Edwards 0/0/41.01 3 Y
339 Stakkatos Boy Will Edwards 0/0/47.2 4 Y
236 Just Special Geoffrey Billington 0/0/52.7 5 Y
184 Luidams Serenade Beth Vernon 0/0/54.55 6 Y
71 Midnight Symphony Thomas Dovkants 0/0/63.59 7 Y

128 Da Vinci V Tabitha Kyle 0/0/69.18 8 Y
92 Nediva Z Sarah Winterbottom 0/4/39.43 9

145 Cool Denisovich Demir Topcu 0/4/46.81 10
134 Eldorado Velvet John Garton-Pope 4/- 11
360 Chellthargo ps Alice Weightman 8/- 12
82 Atticus Jemima Campbell retired -

239 Clever Guess Gabrielle Robinson eliminated -

9 - Power and Speed



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
34 FLYING TINKER II Edwards, Mark 0/73.03 0/26.68 350.00 2 Y

206 ZLATAN Z Morton, Derek 0/77.76 0/27.53 250.00 3 Y
33 EDE PEASY Edwards, Mark 0/76.25 0/28.23 100.00 5 Y
84 PHOEBE RED RIVERS PRIDE Watson, Mennell 0/77.44 0/34.17 60.00 7 Y

264 LIGHTNING TW Murphy, Robert 0/78.89 0/45.82 9 Y
291 HANNAH VAN DE KAPEL Bate, Hannah 0/74.26 4/33.15 10
27 FERRAGAMO L Crawford, Emma Alice 0/73.85 4/36.80 11
43 HUNTERSTONE Reed, Fraser Hayden 0/74.84 4/38.89 12

272 IF EVER 111 Mitson, Victoria 0/74.26 4/38.95 13
47 ARAGON DES DAMES Z (E.T.) Mclean, Alexander 0/70.40 17/51.40 14
1 FREDDIE 55 Coombs Gyde, David 0/75.59 WD 15

173 INDEKANN HK Barker, Paul 4/74.97 16
271 BLING BLING IV Mitson, Victoria 4/75.31 17
93 DOLLY V Winterbottom, Sarah 4/76.38 18

185 THE MOVIE STAR Vernon, Beth 4/76.81 19
116 AKS CULCHA CANDELA Barbour, Nina 4/77.12 20
194 ENDYANA EH Z Coombs Gyde, David 4/77.48 21
135 CICOLY D Garton-pope, John 4/78.56 24
195 ASHDALE LUISON Coombs Gyde, David 9/84.90 28
371 IVORY Heath, Madison 15/86.70 30
360 CHELLTHARGO PS Weightman, Alice Rose 24/99.94 31

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
174 GREEN GRASS Barker, Paul 0/77.66 0/26.38 500.00 1 Y
46 GINO F Mclean, Alexander 0/72.75 0/27.82 165.00 4 Y

227 WHISPER IN THE WIND Watson, Mennell 0/74.68 0/28.50 75.00 6 Y
26 DUKES OF HAZZARD Crawford, Emma Alice 0/70.83 0/37.89 8 Y

261 CHAPECOW Murphy, Robert 4/78.17 22
260 KIMBA DU SOLEIL Murphy, Robert 4/78.29 23
262 ELIA Murphy, Robert 5/80.34 25
226 JE TAIME ROMERAS Freeman, Nikki 6/81.52 26
397 MONTREUXS TALE Edwards, Mark 8/78.86 27
319 FERDI M Horne, Charlotte 14/89.98 29

10a - National 1.30m Open

10b - National 1.40m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
280 VIN DE PARIS HH Scott, Chloe 0/40.14 0/41.35 40.00 1 Y
63 SALAH SIRAXTA Z Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/39.65 0/42.09 22.00 2 Y

279 LITTLE MISS PLEASURE NS Jones, Emma 0/37.97 0/44.83 20.00 3 Y
76 CANOU Z Goddard, Nicola 0/43.48 0/44.84 19.00 4 Y

146 JRP BETTY KAN Digby, Rebecca 0/38.55 0/47.31 5 Y
432 ECCLESTONE Z Ryder, Danielle 1/48.60 1/60.86 6
41 OVER IN PARIS Clare, Sammy 0/39.00 4/34.23 7

396 MULBERRY BAY II Hillier, Emily 0/36.56 4/45.06 8
395 TOPWOOD JUBILEE Moran, Harry 0/44.75 4/55.99 9
64 BLUE BALLOON Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/36.82 8/45.02 10

284 CARRIGSHAWN LUCKY LUCY Sims, Paul 11/54.97 0/51.64 11
296 MEESCA Davies, Hugh 14/57.23 0/46.12 12
419 KARMA DE LONGCHAMPS Shaw, Peter 16/59.17 0/46.06 13
429 ASHDALE CASINO Sims, Paul 25/64.57 4/52.68 14
283 NUISANCE Ravenscroft, Caroline Elim-Ref -
358 GABANNAN Shaw, Peter Ret. -
401 LOTTIE Ward, Emily 6/53.99 0/53.66  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
407 MIAMI HULA BALOU Bailey, Leanne 0/38.81 0/38.39 40.00 1 Y
167 ZURICH BOY Z King, Lynne 0/36.00 0/39.17 22.00 2 Y
269 HUMDINGER HBC Danisevich, Terri 0/42.35 0/41.44 3 Y
435 MOGHI Cunningham, Louie 0/42.14 0/51.12 4 Y
224 CYLOMA Z Kruijt, Emily 4/37.56 0/44.78 5
390 LABYRINTH DORRELLS Z Duncan, Clare Alexandra Mary 4/39.68 0/50.81 6
219 SAOL SANTIAGO Dakin, Amanda Elim-EOC -

11a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round

11b - Senior 90cm Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
441 EXPRESS MAIL II Clewlow, Charlotte 0/38.45 0/38.73 40.00 1 Y
417 ROLL ON WAVE Kelly, Amelia 0/38.04 0/42.96 22.00 2 Y
223 LOUISA VI Corbett, Drew 0/41.19 0/44.53 20.00 3 Y
154 KYDAN MAYBERRY Cox, Sinead 0/35.45 0/44.54 19.00 4 Y
281 GORTMORE ROSEBUD Lennon, Amy 0/41.15 0/46.01 19.00 5 Y
279 LITTLE MISS PLEASURE NS Jones, Emma 0/37.21 0/46.32 19.00 6 Y
296 MEESCA Davies, Hugh 0/37.86 0/46.91 7 Y
147 IT'S ME S Digby, Rebecca 0/40.44 0/48.16 8 Y
238 GEDILIA Z Cain, Jasmine 0/41.06 0/48.55 9 Y
254 LANDORD IV Carus, Ben 0/43.70 0/49.93 10 Y
430 ASHDALE LUXASTAR Sims, Paul 0/44.24 0/50.30 11 Y
420 CAVELLERO Cain, Jasmine 0/40.95 0/50.30 11 Y
285 MAESTRO TR Sims, Paul 0/43.66 0/50.33 13 Y
423 DEXTER I Lamb, Ben 0/44.69 0/51.13 14 Y
439 ESSENTIAL Z Marsh, Rebecca 0/40.92 0/53.33 15 Y
440 ELEGANCE Z Marsh, Rebecca 0/43.40 0/57.17 16 Y
80 LOUISE B Wilkins, Amanda Jane 0/38.90 4/46.71 17
177 DECAS VAN DE VELDDOORNHOEVEJackson, Elizabeth Amanda 0/42.71 4/46.94 18
76 CANOU Z Goddard, Nicola 0/43.23 4/51.72 19
85 OVANA TER ELZEN Van Klaveren, Kyla 4/37.15 4/42.99 20
396 MULBERRY BAY II Hillier, Emily 8/36.11 0/49.68 21
390 LABYRINTH DORRELLS Z Duncan, Clare Alexandra Mary 4/39.64 8/48.62 22
210 MONTGOMERY IV Kennedy, Dee 17/62.26 0/59.64 23
176 MONSIEUR VDL Jackson, Elizabeth Amanda 0/44.08 19/71.45 24
269 HUMDINGER HBC Danisevich, Terri 11/52.46 Elim-Ref -
399 MOLLY-DOLA Sykes, Harry Elim-Ref -
401 LOTTIE Ward, Emily 0/43.08 0/58.76  Tkt -
426 CHAVA Z Zoulfia zarehieva 24/65.45 0/56.09  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
224 CYLOMA Z Kruijt, Emily 0/37.37 0/39.23 40.00 1 Y
385 ONE TIFFIN Mather, Zoe Louise 0/40.18 0/40.68 22.00 2 Y
167 ZURICH BOY Z King, Lynne 0/37.91 0/41.34 20.00 3 Y
90 MINI BUSINESS II Winterbottom, Kacey 0/40.75 0/41.62 19.00 4 Y
124 AMOA Williamson, Billie 0/40.48 0/41.76 5 Y
413 JEWEL O Wray, Emily 0/37.42 0/42.08 6 Y
52 KIMKE WH Niven, Ashley 0/36.40 0/43.23 7 Y
402 OCS DOUBLE VISION Gardiner, Amelia 0/42.02 0/45.87 8 Y
324 SKY EMOTION Edwards, Carmen 0/42.05 0/49.43 9 Y
168 EARLY SHIRLEY Jones, Claudia 0/37.18 4/36.22 10
380 BARRACUDA DS Perry, Amelia Ellen 0/39.11 4/42.94 11
65 PEWIT DEZNOVE Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/40.33 4/50.19 12
160 ARMANI VAN HET WEYERSHOF Z Mieras, Keet 0/42.11 4/60.51 13
311 CELESTE RBF Z Morgan, Goldie Emma 0/37.61 9/65.63 14
427 ABRYERE VAN DE RIETVENNE Slater, Samantha 13/58.98 0/47.37 15
155 QUTOPIA VDS De Redelijkheid, Pippa 0/37.41 15/71.28 16

12a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round

12b - Senior 1.00m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
414 KING CORNET SMH/SVN Babes, Graham 0/42.18 0/37.19 70.00 1 Y
198 Q-PLEASURE VAN SEVEN OAKS Pavitt, Nicole 0/40.78 0/37.75 50.00 2 Y
200 BOW HOUSE MATILDA Chapman, Ceri 0/40.93 0/38.66 40.00 3 Y
434 CARUSO Z Edwards, Carmen 0/41.39 0/39.96 28.00 4 Y
233 CHACOLÈT Reynolds, Chloe 0/41.84 0/41.39 22.00 5 Y
431 ASHDALE GOLDSTAR Sims, Paul 0/44.35 0/41.64 22.00 6 Y
325 GAROU POMMEX Z Edwards, Carmen 0/42.70 0/42.22 22.00 7 Y
254 LANDORD IV Carus, Ben 0/41.34 0/42.40 8 Y
418 ROLL ON WAVE Kelly, Amelia 0/40.33 0/43.60 9 Y
86 OVANA TER ELZEN Van Klaveren, Kyla 0/39.81 0/44.85 10 Y

136 LORD CASAGO Reilly, Thomas 0/41.16 0/45.44 11 Y
410 CRANNYBRIDGE DALLAS Dolan, Nicola 0/41.68 0/45.66 12 Y
147 IT'S ME S Digby, Rebecca 0/41.18 0/47.35 13 Y
165 MAVERICK XVIII Babes, Graham 0/43.10 0/48.99 14 Y
425 MESSABLUE PS Davin, Mark 0/42.04 0/49.07 15 Y
404 BALLYHEERIN QUINTANA Trickett, Joe 0/39.64 0/49.45 16 Y
164 MARLON BRANDO II Babes, Graham 0/42.39 0/49.45 16 Y
44 HHS LEAP YEAR Reed, Fraser Hayden 0/40.89 0/49.57 18 Y

424 Q-RADO VAN DE LOOISE HEIDE Davin, Mark 0/42.93 0/49.79 19 Y
223 LOUISA VI Corbett, Drew 0/42.20 0/51.16 20 Y
433 ESPESHELLI Ryder, Danielle 0/44.14 0/52.25 21 Y
405 AREDIS MAGIC MAX Trickett, Joe 0/43.33 0/53.57 22 Y
87 SED MY LOVE Duggan, Rachel 0/44.45 0/54.90 23 Y

441 EXPRESS MAIL II Clewlow, Charlotte 4/37.89 0/39.85 24
422 ORTEGA VAN T&L Lamb, Ben 0/42.96 4/48.02 25
430 ASHDALE LUXASTAR Sims, Paul 0/45.15 4/53.54 26
381 YORKSHIRE BLUE Perry, Amelia Ellen 7/50.96 0/47.69 27
156 LABADINO VAN DE RISKE Sharp, Holly 4/44.08 4/52.45 28
148 LADY FLORIBUNDA Keep, Lily 10/53.77 0/48.62 29
273 RAINBOW DE RIVERLAND Aldersey, Sacha 0/42.32 11/69.90 30
403 JUST KIDDING Trickett, Joe 19/62.44 0/48.70 31
386 GAMBY DU LOGIS Pitt, Olivia 0/43.60 21/75.01 32
400 KAMILLA KHATOON Sykes, Harry 8/39.62 Elim-Ref -

13a - Senior Newcomers - First Round



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
201 F.H FIRECRACKER Chapman, Ceri 0/37.09 0/35.97 70.00 1 Y
348 CROFT SKYFALL Cabb, Alex 0/38.24 0/36.91 50.00 2 Y
329 KADANCE VANT LOZERHOF Edwards, Carmen 0/40.03 0/36.99 40.00 3 Y
118 KINGPIN III Hall, Billie 0/40.81 0/37.88 28.00 4 Y
211 DON LUXURY Kennedy, Dee 0/40.90 0/38.62 5 Y
295 CALVARO STAR Williams, Sarah 0/40.09 0/41.10 6 Y
123 GUINDAM King, Ondine 0/42.00 0/42.35 7 Y
402 OCS DOUBLE VISION Gardiner, Amelia 0/37.38 0/42.42 8 Y
124 AMOA Williamson, Billie 0/40.67 0/46.01 9 Y
25 JUNO ROSE 23 Crawford, Emma Alice 0/38.77 0/48.12 10 Y

350 LENAMORE LILY MARLENE Cabb, Georgia 0/43.58 0/49.69 11 Y
289 GOLD STRIKE R Griffiths, Benjamin 0/44.17 4/45.07 12
16 KLAXON Ackers, Annabel Lucy 0/40.08 4/45.34 13

1460 NIERANIA VAN MAARLE Z Topcu, Demir 4/42.33 0/47.31 14
62 CASCAVELLA II Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/43.68 4/49.36 15

340 CUBA V Stracey-cheel, Holly-ann 0/43.20 8/44.46 16

13b - Senior 1.10m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
35 CANNET Z Edwards, Mark 0/46.14 0/40.70 70.00 1 Y

163 CARRA LUX QUALITY Babes, Graham 0/48.52 0/41.17 50.00 2 Y
237 KHARTOUM III Billington, Sarah 0/50.85 0/47.44 40.00 3 Y

3540 ORIGI DW French, Anthony 0/49.82 0/48.39 28.00 4 Y
3530 PRICELESS DREAM French, Anthony 0/53.29 0/51.77 22.00 5 Y
410 CRANNYBRIDGE DALLAS Dolan, Nicola 0/48.65 0/53.32 22.00 6 Y
203 CORDOBA PB Z Morton, Derek 0/50.11 0/54.39 22.00 7 Y
229 BRIGHTWOOD FIREFLY Shuddall Hughes, Grace 0/48.40 0/55.80 8 Y
350 LENAMORE LILY MARLENE Cabb, Georgia 0/49.93 0/59.90 9 Y
436 TIGER BALOU Cunningham, Louie 0/46.24 0/61.13 10 Y
256 KANNANBALL Murphy, Robert 0/49.67 0/61.22 11 Y
265 WINCHESTER I Murphy, Robert 0/49.24 0/61.94 12 Y
105 LEAVE IT TO ME II Wright, Gemma 0/53.07 0/62.24 13 Y
228 FOR FREE Z Shuddall Hughes, Grace 0/45.64 0/63.09 14 Y
119 TEMPLEPATRICK TANGO Hall, Billie 4/49.56 0/49.53 15
200 BOW HOUSE MATILDA Chapman, Ceri 0/48.03 4/50.81 16
150 DONOGUE BIG RONNIE Carus, Ben 0/49.99 4/54.49 17
120 LEVITATE QC Mclean, Alexander 4/49.64 0/60.53 18
183 ES FLISS KAN Vernon, Beth 0/48.80 4/61.70 19
182 TINKA’S GLORY BOY Vernon, Beth 4/48.74 0/62.15 20
213 CHANCE IX Kennedy, Dee 0/52.00 4/63.21 21
66 RINWOOD VIKTOR V Kelly, Millicent 0/53.10 4/64.13 22

326 CARUSO Z Edwards, Carmen 7/61.99 0/51.38 23
233 CHACOLÈT Reynolds, Chloe 0/49.96 8/53.25 24
201 F.H FIRECRACKER Chapman, Ceri 4/50.17 4/54.65 25
209 KARMENSINA VAN HET HEECHHIEMPage, Ryan 0/44.72 8/57.60 26
183 ARGENTIAN LOU Vernon, Beth 4/49.43 4/59.09 27
325 GAROU POMMEX Z Edwards, Carmen 4/52.24 4/60.16 28
16 KLAXON Ackers, Annabel Lucy 4/51.16 7/71.70 29

431 ASHDALE GOLDSTAR Sims, Paul 8/51.86 8/66.72 30
158 GELANTO Z Sharp, Holly 22/72.47 1/69.93 31
89 KEATINGSTOWN DRUMIN MEGAN Duggan, Laura 4/51.73 23/83.84 32

158 GELANTO Z Sharp, Holly 11/65.67 Elim-Ref HC -

14a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
180 OAKEN GRACIE Sims, Paul 0/49.66 0/39.00 70.00 1 Y
329 KADANCE VANT LOZERHOF Edwards, Carmen 0/47.49 0/41.55 50.00 2 Y
999 SORRENTO IV French, Anthony 0/50.11 0/43.02 40.00 3 Y
91 KATIE I Winterbottom, Sarah 0/45.64 0/46.67 28.00 4 Y

236 JUST SPECIAL Billington, Geoffrey 0/47.56 0/47.01 5 Y
259 COLLISTAR II Cooper-hall, Georgia 0/53.54 0/64.03 6 Y
268 CHAWTON Murphy, Robert 0/49.69 0/64.78 7 Y
12 CANCUN II Stewart, Lucinda Elizabeth 0/45.04 4/37.23 8

387 CHANNING L NRW Pitt, Olivia 0/49.84 4/49.26 9
341 SWEET CANDY Stracey-cheel, Holly-ann 4/47.79 0/54.24 10
123 GUINDAM King, Ondine 0/48.80 4/56.86 11
13 GLOW DK Stewart, Lucinda Elizabeth 0/44.11 8/40.42 12

1460 NIERANIA VAN MAARLE Z Topcu, Demir 4/46.45 4/56.08 13
340 CUBA V Stracey-cheel, Holly-ann 4/48.88 4/56.90 14
82 ATTICUS Campbell, Jemima 4/47.87 4/59.92 15

289 GOLD STRIKE R Griffiths, Benjamin 8/53.09 8/66.86 16
88 BOREAL DU GAGNAGE Duggan, Laura 8/55.48 29/89.78 17

14b - Senior 1.20m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
84 PHOEBE RED RIVERS PRIDE Watson, Mennell 0/40.70 0/36.69 100.00 1 Y

107 ITS COMMING Wright, Gemma 0/39.36 0/38.81 34.00 4 Y
27 FERRAGAMO L Crawford, Emma Alice 0/39.38 0/46.44 7 Y

106 JUSTIN BIEBER Wright, Gemma 0/40.15 0/48.67 9 Y
191 FABIOLA FAIRY V Bevan, Abbie 0/37.29 4/43.22 15
108 LANDOWN NEW EDITION Hammond, Holly 0/37.54 12/34.11 21
351 SORRENTO IV French, Anthony 4/39.64 Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
438 DILLINGER NE Edwards, Mark 0/39.90 0/38.04 60.00 2 Y
92 NEDIVA Z Winterbottom, Sarah 0/37.32 0/38.05 50.00 3 Y
45 IKYORA Reed, Fraser Hayden 0/40.46 0/40.82 30.00 5 Y

109 IVALL S Wright, Gemma 0/44.12 0/44.54 6 Y
184 LUIDAMS SERENADE Vernon, Beth 0/40.46 0/48.00 8 Y
267 IMMORTALITY Murphy, Robert 0/38.89 0/51.40 10 Y
268 CHAWTON Murphy, Robert 0/40.52 0/51.65 11 Y
53 LUIKAN Tredwell, Helen 0/40.20 0/51.83 12 Y

258 BLUE BAYU Murphy, Robert 0/42.49 0/52.07 13 Y
266 IMBEER Murphy, Robert 0/42.41 0/54.32 14 Y
104 JANKORADO GB Hammond, Holly 0/40.60 4/44.71 16
159 LARIDOR VAN DE ROSHOEVE Sharp, Holly 4/40.65 0/45.70 17

2150 HIMALYA Kennedy, Dee 4/42.92 0/48.42 18
132 CARRICK ALDATO LAD Harper, Rosalyn 4/41.76 0/50.37 19
259 COLLISTAR II Cooper-hall, Georgia 11/53.62 0/50.13 20
78 JUST NODDY Millin, Amanda Jane 0/43.28 18/64.69 22
14 ROCKABILITY I Bradley, Isobelle 4/38.06 Elim-Ref -

15a - Grade B (Handicap)

15b - Grade C (Handicap)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
34 FLYING TINKER II Edwards, Mark 0/76.11 0/29.83 500.00 1 Y

174 GREEN GRASS Barker, Paul 0/74.21 0/29.87 350.00 2 Y
46 GINO F Mclean, Alexander 0/75.34 0/30.05 250.00 3 Y

227 WHISPER IN THE WIND Watson, Mennell 0/76.23 0/32.49 165.00 4 Y
206 ZLATAN Z Morton, Derek 0/72.12 4/31.92 100.00 5
181 OAKEN FAY Sims, Paul 0/76.49 4/32.69 6
550 MONTREUXS TALE Edwards, Mark 0/73.33 4/33.12 7

1 FREDDIE 55 Coombs Gyde, David 0/75.91 4/35.41 8
185 THE MOVIE STAR Vernon, Beth 0/74.45 4/36.21 9
173 INDEKANN HK Barker, Paul 0/78.01 4/44.63 10
308 CAN BALLOON Q Sims, Paul 0/80.89 8/34.72 11
194 ENDYANA EH Z Coombs Gyde, David 4/73.08 12
352 FINNISK CASTOR French, Anthony 4/76.46 13
195 ASHDALE LUISON Coombs Gyde, David 4/76.65 14
207 KBS HIGH QUALITY Morton, Derek 4/78.51 15
255 QUEEN MARY Shaw, Peter 4/78.99 16
126 FUNNYCAN Tredwell, Helen 4/79.04 17
33 EDE PEASY Edwards, Mark 8/78.64 18
93 DOLLY V Winterbottom, Sarah 8/80.52 19

190 GENIUS CONTENDER Bevan, Abbie 12/83.61 20
309 CANDY 763 Sims, Paul Elim-Ref -

16 - Senior 1.35m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
35 CANNET Z Edwards, Mark 0/45.83 0/33.42 28.00 4 Y
24 CASADAGIO Crawford, Emma Alice 0/41.64 0/37.42 6 Y

121 NIDAL OF BALLMORE King, Ondine 0/46.26 0/37.93 7 Y
228 FOR FREE Z Shuddall Hughes, Grace 0/42.78 0/41.59 8 Y
49 KATOULON JL Mclean, Alexander 0/43.93 0/41.94 9 Y

120 LEVITATE QC Mclean, Alexander 0/44.78 0/42.12 10 Y
78 JUST NODDY Millin, Amanda Jane 0/46.38 0/45.59 11 Y
23 ADONNA Z Crawford, Emma Alice 0/38.51 4/38.68 13

229 BRIGHTWOOD FIREFLY Shuddall Hughes, Grace 4/44.03 0/44.55 14
431 ASHDALE GOLDSTAR Sims, Paul 4/47.28 0/45.98 15
287 QUERIDA VAN HET METTENHOF Sims, Paul 4/47.60 4/45.63 17
389 MATCH MAKER Karling, Rebecca 19/62.92 0/46.42 18
437 JDS CAPONE Tamman, Jessie Hannah 4/45.16 Elim-EOC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
48 DEE DEE DEMOUR Mclean, Alexander 0/41.28 0/29.62 70.00 1 Y
12 CANCUN II Stewart, Lucinda Elizabeth 0/37.52 0/29.67 50.00 2 Y
13 GLOW DK Stewart, Lucinda Elizabeth 0/40.99 0/31.14 40.00 3 Y

288 KINGSBOROUGH GLADSTONE Sims, Paul 0/43.41 0/35.13 5 Y
45 IKYORA Reed, Fraser Hayden 0/44.24 0/46.04 12 Y

259 COLLISTAR II Cooper-hall, Georgia 4/46.11 4/44.18 16

17a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round

17b - Senior 1.20m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
268 CHAWTON Murphy, Robert 0/71.52 0/39.01 0/39.77 300.00 1 Y
60 MAXIMA Z Sims, Paul 0/68.01 0/38.23 0/40.07 225.00 2 Y

236 JUST SPECIAL Billington, Geoffrey 0/69.94 0/39.39 0/41.53 150.00 3 Y
112 JACK JL Dixon, Johnathan 0/73.43 0/40.78 0/43.99 110.00 4 Y
232 JAPPELOUP II Reynolds, Chloe 0/69.16 0/39.28 4/39.78 75.00 5
197 JOHNSON II Pavitt, Nicole 0/70.08 0/38.05 4/39.94 40.00 6
266 IMBEER Murphy, Robert 0/71.03 0/38.05 4/40.26 40.00 7
196 ACTION GIRL TW Pavitt, Nicole 0/71.68 0/39.17 4/42.32 40.00 8
217 MESSARADO BLUE Smith, Christopher 0/70.24 0/38.33 4/43.40 40.00 9
313 JUST CALL ME HENRY Whitaker, James Ian Michael 0/68.74 0/37.13 12/44.85 40.00 10
203 CORDOBA PB Z Morton, Derek 0/70.54 0/38.75 12/46.08 11
189 KLAUDIUS Bevan, Abbie 0/68.25 4/36.89 12
53 LUIKAN Tredwell, Helen 0/70.22 4/37.91 13
38 SPIDER I Sutton, Faye Ella 0/69.96 4/38.98 14

162 MONKS I AM CASALL Babes, Graham 0/70.86 4/39.66 15
159 LARIDOR VAN DE ROSHOEVE Sharp, Holly 0/68.35 8/37.90 16
43 HUNTERSTONE Reed, Fraser Hayden 0/70.51 8/38.16 17

258 BLUE BAYU Murphy, Robert 0/69.45 8/38.23 18
15 STEVIE G Marsh, Rebecca 0/68.93 8/38.40 19
31 ROYALE TALE Edwards, Mark 0/71.53 8/41.30 20

356 ROCK WILLOW Taylor, Seamus 0/66.30 12/36.79 21
294 HAZIRA Welsby, Scott 0/73.05 12/40.56 22
331 FVS MENT TO BE MILLION Kenyon, Christina 0/78.99 Elim-Ref 23
23 ADONNA Z Crawford, Emma Alice 4/62.55 24

204 DARCON V & V Morton, Derek 4/68.01 25
149 ITS CONFIDENTIAL Carus, Ben 4/69.46 26
267 IMMORTALITY Murphy, Robert 4/69.84 27
32 DILLINGER NE Edwards, Mark 4/70.37 28

355 JUDGEMENT DAY II Taylor, Seamus 4/73.08 29
330 FVS TINKA'S BRAVE MILLION Kenyon, Christina 4/73.86 30
347 FREEDOM III Taylor, Seamus 4/78.84 31
77 GENESIS III Bevan, Charlotte Louise 8/64.78 32
45 IKYORA Reed, Fraser Hayden 8/73.11 33

378 CADET PC Z Marsh, Rebecca 8/74.09 34
216 KNOCK OUT Smith, Christopher 9/79.29 35
66 RINWOOD VIKTOR V Kelly, Millicent 11/81.63 36

291 HANNAH VAN DE KAPEL Bate, Hannah 12/71.56 37
231 CONGO KHALASAR SFS Reynolds, Chloe Elim-Tech -
125 K FIORE HOP Birch (Junior), Allan Elim-Tech -

18 - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter Second Round



292 JAMBEZI Bate, Hannah Elim-Ref -
186 ES FLISS KAN Vernon, Beth Elim-Tech -
145 COOL DENISOVICH Topcu, Demir Elim-Ref -
411 SUMMER RAIN I Taylor, Seamus Elim-Ref -
24 CASADAGIO Crawford, Emma Alice Elim-Ref -

199 ULTIMA IV Pavitt, Nicole Ret. -
14 ROCKABILITY I Bradley, Isobelle Ret. -

111 JAZOU FORTUNA Dixon, Johnathan Ret. -
205 HEREABOUTS Morton, Derek Ret. -
218 BE GOLDEN Smith, Christopher Ret. -
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Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
375 QUALITY C Adams, Faye 0/41.75 0/34.31 50.00 2 Y
270 IT’S EASY Billington, Jennifer 0/38.49 0/38.40 22.00 5 Y
444 FVS TINKA'S BRAVE MILLION Vause, Damian John 0/43.41 0/38.69 6 Y
233 CHACOLÈT Reynolds, Chloe 0/44.35 0/38.91 7 Y
65 PEWIT DEZNOVE Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/43.78 0/41.57 9 Y
94 SAULIRE Z Billington, Jennifer 0/43.57 0/43.68 10 Y

231 CONGO KHALASAR SFS Reynolds, Chloe 0/42.37 0/46.27 13 Y
151 LENNON MINKA Carus, Ben 0/45.44 0/46.98 14 Y
442 RICH QUEST K Bevan, Abbie 0/45.47 4/42.86 16
254 LANDORD IV Carus, Ben 4/45.29 0/43.15 17
373 BROADHURST LOUIE Adams, Faye 4/46.94 0/46.23 18
44 HHS LEAP YEAR Reed, Fraser Hayden 0/43.54 4/52.14 19

372 ST LUCIA III Heath, Madison 0/43.56 Elim-EOC -
394 LA SALVADOR Cuomo, Danielle Elim-FR -
331 FVS MENT TO BE MILLION Kenyon, Christina 4/46.91 Ret. -
394 LA SALVADOR Cuomo, Danielle 4/53.88 4/40.75  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
383 GALAXY III Emery, Nina 0/42.49 0/33.77 70.00 1 Y
295 CALVARO STAR Williams, Sarah 0/42.09 0/37.20 40.00 3 Y
290 CHASE ME CHARLIE IV Sims, Paul 0/45.55 0/37.67 28.00 4 Y
333 CALYPSO'S KING MILLION Kenyon, Rose-marie 0/43.09 0/39.47 8 Y
158 GELANTO Z Sharp, Holly 0/46.91 0/43.70 11 Y
62 CASCAVELLA II Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/47.69 0/43.94 12 Y

117 ARDIS Barbour, Nina 0/38.17 4/41.15 15
382 RSH DEAL BREAKER Emery, Nina 4/45.68 0/53.97 20
123 GUINDAM King, Ondine 0/42.28 4/59.34 21

19a - Senior Newcomers - First Round

19b - Senior 1.10m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
93 DOLLY V Winterbottom, Sarah 0/41.90 0/30.61 200.00 1 Y

377 DEMOGRAAF Adams, Faye 0/39.79 0/30.92 150.00 2 Y
332 CALYPSOS RAMPANT MILLION Kenyon, Christina 0/42.85 0/31.29 100.00 3 Y
412 FOURFIELDS DARC MAXIM Thompson, Alex 0/42.55 0/32.25 4 Y

116 AKS CULCHA CANDELA Barbour, Nina 0/41.55 4/42.82 11
265 WINCHESTER I Murphy, Robert 4/44.33 0/45.83 12
376 RENKUM BUSTER Adams, Faye 4/43.84 4/43.95 13
84 PHOEBE RED RIVERS PRIDE Watson, Mennell Ret. -

20 - National 1.30m Open 

83 OUTCHARM Watson, Mennell 0/42.63 0/33.37 5 Y
371 IVORY Heath, Madison 0/40.36 0/34.47 6 Y
26 DUKES OF HAZZARD Crawford, Emma Alice 0/40.98 0/35.16 7 Y
97 FLIPPER DARCO UK Z Billington, Jennifer 0/42.13 0/41.81 8 Y

443 IN A  HURRY Thompson, Alex 0/44.18 0/43.19 9 Y
264 LIGHTNING TW Murphy, Robert 0/44.75 0/46.50 10 Y
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Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
174 GREEN GRASS Barker, Paul 0/70.50 0/39.19 500.00 1 Y

2910 DREAM ROLLER Sims, Paul 0/70.50 0/39.92 350.00 2 Y
1 FREDDIE 55 Coombs Gyde, David 0/70.10 0/42.98 250.00 3 Y

388 BILLY CHILL Thompson, Alex 0/67.82 0/44.20 165.00 4 Y
27 FERRAGAMO L Crawford, Emma Alice 0/68.55 0/46.50 100.00 5 Y

428 ONE TWO WATCH II Trickett, Alec 0/70.72 4/39.59 6
227 WHISPER IN THE WIND Watson, Mennell 0/68.50 4/40.54 7
97 FLIPPER DARCO UK Z Billington, Jennifer 0/66.92 4/55.63 8
33 EDE PEASY Edwards, Mark 1/71.22 9

260 KIMBA DU SOLEIL Murphy, Robert 2/72.38 10
126 FUNNYCAN Tredwell, Helen 2/72.94 11
397 MONTREUXS TALE Edwards, Mark 4/69.02 12
173 INDEKANN HK Barker, Paul 4/69.93 13
195 ASHDALE LUISON Coombs Gyde, David 6/72.72 14
261 CHAPECOW Murphy, Robert 7/73.82 15
194 ENDYANA EH Z Coombs Gyde, David 8/67.58 16
206 ZLATAN Z Morton, Derek 8/68.71 17
207 KBS HIGH QUALITY Morton, Derek 8/69.29 18
443 IN A  HURRY Thompson, Alex 8/74.26 19
308 CAN BALLOON Q Sims, Paul 8/74.74 20
255 QUEEN MARY Shaw, Peter 13/71.25 21
34 FLYING TINKER II Edwards, Mark Elim-EOC -

21 - National 1.40m Open (FQ1.40M)
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